)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34611

Division: 16UB 2nd WEST1

Date: sunday, March 30, 2025

Home: g9 (16U) CISC NM Tan

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: NMB2

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 09 (16U) CCFC United

01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

09 (16U) CISC NM Tan

No. Name

16 Gael Mendoza Ramirez
19 William Beshears

23 Braden Behrenbrinker
24 lan Ferguson

25 Grant Fisher

26 Trey Parrish

28 Eshan Korat

03 Ryan Spotts

32 Daniyal Santos-Mirza
35 Cameron Jones

40 Hayden Honeycutt
43 Oscar Jones

05 Tanush Parasu

60 Jack Koster

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

09 (16U) CCFC United

01
18
30
39
53
54
55
56
57
60
61
62
65
66
68
71
73
76

Name Goals

Abner Orellana
Ricardo Davis li
Anthony Quintanilla
Dylan Altman
Nicolas Sanders
Richard Vaughn
Pratik Bhattarai
Otoniel Arellano-Olayo
Walter Connelly
Grant Pendegraph
Almehrab Osman
Jonah Wissinger
Cameron Combs
Grady Jones

Logan Ewing
Nathaniel Anderson
Stephen Severt

Evan Muller

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




